2/9/2026

BEST BET

EDGE S

KINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

3
4

32

(&)

0o~ WNPRE

N -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$25.00
$20.00

$45.00
$50.00

$50.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$437.00

$437.00
$15.00
$172.00
$789.00
$270.00
$64.00
$7.00
$28.00

$1,345.00
$72.83
$684.00
$12.50

$769.33
$20.00

$20.00

$2,671.33

Winners

$0.00
$5.93

$5.93
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$194.50

$194.50
$6.00
$117.00
$159.54
$436.00
$4.75
$1.50
$2.00

$726.79
$49.79
$673.20
$1.00

$723.99
$52.00

$52.00

$1,713.21

RN

Hold
$25.00
$14.07

$39.07
$40.00

$40.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$242.50

$242.50
$9.00
$55.00
$629.46
($166.00)
$59.25
$5.50
$26.00

$618.21
$23.04
$10.80
$11.50

$45.34
($32.00)

($32.00)

$958.12

Per centOfSales

0.94
0.75

168
1.87

187
0.09
0.07
0.02

0.19
16.36

16.36
0.56
6.44

29.54

10.11
240
0.26
1.05

50.35
2.73
25.61
0.47

28.80
0.75

0.75

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.69
0.70

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.53

WeightedAve
0.01
0.01

-0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.16

0.00
0.05
0.23
0.08
0.02
0.00
0.01

0.01
0.14
0.00

0.00

0.71



