

Spot Action Repor RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.94	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	4	\$20.00	\$5.93	\$14.07	0.75	0.70	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$45.00	\$5.93	\$39.07	1.68		
	EDGE S	32	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	1.87	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	1.87		
	KINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.07	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.02	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.19		
	PENNY	8	\$437.00	\$194.50	\$242.50	16.36	1.00	0.16
PENNY	Totals:		\$437.00	\$194.50	\$242.50	16.36		
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$9.00	0.56	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$172.00	\$117.00	\$55.00	6.44	0.78	0.05
	Regular	3	\$789.00	\$159.54	\$629.46	29.54	0.76	0.23
	Regular	4	\$270.00	\$436.00	(\$166.00)	10.11	0.76	0.08
	Regular	5	\$64.00	\$4.75	\$59.25	2.40	0.72	0.02
	Regular	6	\$7.00	\$1.50	\$5.50	0.26	0.73	0.00
	Regular	8	\$28.00	\$2.00	\$26.00	1.05	0.74	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$1,345.00	\$726.79	\$618.21	50.35		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$72.83	\$49.79	\$23.04	2.73	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$684.00	\$673.20	\$10.80	25.61	0.53	0.14
	SPOTLITE	3	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	0.47	0.58	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$769.33	\$723.99	\$45.34	28.80		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$20.00	\$52.00	(\$32.00)	0.75	0.53	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$20.00	\$52.00	(\$32.00)	0.75		
Grand Totals:			\$2,671.33	\$1,713.21	\$958.12	100.00		0.71